DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

HEATHFIELD TRAVEL LIMITED
HEATHGATE KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING LTD
HEATHGATE KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING LTD
HEATH I.T. CONSULTING LIMITED
HEATHLANDS UK LIMITED

HEATHLANDS UK LIMITED

HEATHLEY ESTATES LTD

HEATH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED
HEATHROW AIRPORT FUEL COMPANY
LIMITED

HEATHROW BAGGAGE SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW COACHWORKS LIMITED
HEATHROW DRIVING AGENCY LIMITED
HEATHROW GATEWAY, FELTHAM LIMITED
HEATHROW HUB LIMITED

HEATHROW HUB LIMITED

HEATHROW HUB LIMITED

HEATHROW HYDRANT COMPANY LIMITED
HEATHROW HYDRANT OPERATING COMPANY
LIMITED

HEATHROW HYDRANT OPERATING COMPANY
LIMITED

HEATHROW IMPORT CLEARANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

HEATHROW LEFT HAND DRIVE CENTRE LTD
HEATHROW PROPERTY SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

HEATHROW STADIUM.COM LIMITED
HEATHROW TAXI SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHROW TAXI SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHSCAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HEATHSIDE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEATH STROKE CLUB

HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

05821175

05821175

05821175

06204953
05116157
05116157
06361791
06556467
06556467
04491163
01796147
04731090

04731090

04731090

04731090

04731090

00983758
03189276

06854202
05432963
05432963
05432963
05432963
02635986
06991275
04523704
05818980
05818980
05818980
03713791
02828793

02828793

02247193

06945315
04629274

04294571
06554095
06554095
04213932
05872399

03619024
03773222
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24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010

19/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
20/05/2010

20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010

21/05/2010
19/05/2010

19/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
20/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010

24/05/2010
19/05/2010

19/05/2010
20/05/2010

19/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
21/05/2010

19/05/2010
24/05/2010

HEATHFIELD
LIMITED
HEATHFIELD HEATING AND PLUMBING
SERVICES LIMITED
HEATHFIELD HR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HEATHFIELD HR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HEATHFIELD LESSEES LIMITED
HEATHFIELD MEATS (UK) LIMITED
HEATHFIELD PARK RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HEATHFIELD RENTALS LIMITED
HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEATH TOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE
HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE
HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE
HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE
HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE
HEATHTRACK LIMITED
HEATHVIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HEATING & ASSOCIATED SERVICES
LIMITED
HEATING & ASSOCIATED SERVICES
LIMITED
HEATING INDUSTRIAL &
SUPPLIES LIMITED
HEATING PARTS CENTER LTD
HEATING PARTS CENTER LTD
HEATING PRODUCTS LIMITED
HEATING SPARES SPECIALISTS LIMITED
HEATINSTAL LIMITED
HEATLEY MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEATLEY MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HEQ@LTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEQ@LTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEATON UK LIMITED
THE HEATON COOPER HOLDING COMPANY
LTD
THE HEATON COOPER HOLDING COMPANY
LTD
HEATON GREEN DUST CONTROL LIMITED
HEATON LUMB LISLE LIMITED
HEATON MOOR AND DISTRICT
CONSERVATIVE CLUB COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)
HEATON MOOR AND DISTRICT
CONSERVATIVE CLUB COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)

(BUXTON) MANAGEMENT

PLUMBING

02509658

05919854

04427609
04427609
00758629
04106489
01188188

01730110
03773222

03773222

03773222

03773222

06586775
05742436
05742436
05742436
05742436
05742436
07055105
03709479
02407915

02407915

07128543

07259285
07259285
04233839
03055613
06708542
04365054

04365054
04205986
04205986
06336937
00761600
00761600
01633368

02645522
00015813

00015813

(D2)
(C3)
(P1)
(D1)
(C2)

(D1)
(C3)

(C3)

(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(C3)

(D2)

25/05/2010
25/05/2010

24/05/2010
24/05/2010
19/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010

19/05/2010
24/05/2010

24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010

19/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
21/05/2010

21/05/2010
25/05/2010

19/05/2010
19/05/2010
21/05/2010
23/05/2010
19/05/2010
21/05/2010

21/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
24/05/2010

20/05/2010
19/05/2010

19/05/2010



