DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT	05821175	(C3)	24/05/2010	HEATHFIELD (BUXTON) MANAGEMENT	02509658	(D1)	25/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		(,	, , , , _ , _ ,	LIMITED		(/	
HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT	05821175	(C3)	24/05/2010	HEATHFIELD HEATING AND PLUMBING	05919854	(D1)	25/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		( /	, ,	SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	., ,
HEATHFIELDS (ASHLEY) MANAGEMENT	05821175	(D2)	24/05/2010	HEATHFIELD HR ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04427609	(D2)	24/05/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		` ′		HEATHFIELD HR ASSOCIATES LIMITED		, ,	24/05/2010
HEATHFIELD TRAVEL LIMITED	06204953	(D1)	19/05/2010	HEATHFIELD LESSEES LIMITED			19/05/2010
HEATHGATE KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING LTD	05116157	, ,	24/05/2010	HEATHFIELD MEATS (UK) LIMITED		, ,	24/05/2010
HEATHGATE KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING LTD		, ,	24/05/2010	HEATHFIELD PARK RESIDENTS		, ,	24/05/2010
HEATH I.T. CONSULTING LIMITED	06361791	(C2)	21/05/2010	ASSOCIATION LIMITED		. ,	
HEATHLANDS UK LIMITED	06556467	(D2)	21/05/2010	HEATHFIELD RENTALS LIMITED	01730110	(D1)	19/05/2010
HEATHLANDS UK LIMITED	06556467	(C3)	20/05/2010	HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03773222	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATHLEY ESTATES LTD	04491163	(D1)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
HEATH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01796147	(E1)	21/05/2010	HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03773222	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04731090	(C3)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03773222	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04731090	(D2)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03773222	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04731090	(C3)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HEATH TOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06586775	(D2)	19/05/2010
HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04731090	(C3)	20/05/2010	HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE	05742436	(C3)	24/05/2010
LIMITED				HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE	05742436	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATH MEAD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04731090	(C3)	20/05/2010	HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE	05742436	(C3)	24/05/2010
LIMITED				HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE	05742436	(C3)	24/05/2010
HEATH MOUNT SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED	00983758	(D1)	21/05/2010	HEATH TOWN DROP IN CENTRE	05742436	(D2)	24/05/2010
HEATHROW AIRPORT FUEL COMPANY	03189276	(D1)	19/05/2010	HEATHTRACK LIMITED	07055105	(C3)	21/05/2010
LIMITED				HEATHVIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03709479	(D1)	25/05/2010
HEATHROW BAGGAGE SERVICES LIMITED	06854202	(D2)	19/05/2010	HEATING & ASSOCIATED SERVICES	02407915	(C3)	21/05/2010
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED	05432963	(C3)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED	05432963	(C3)	20/05/2010	HEATING & ASSOCIATED SERVICES	02407915	(D2)	21/05/2010
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED	05432963	(C3)	20/05/2010	LIMITED			
HEATHROW BAIT SERVICES LIMITED	05432963	(D2)	20/05/2010	HEATING INDUSTRIAL & PLUMBING	07128543	(E1)	25/05/2010
HEATHROW COACHWORKS LIMITED	02635986	(D1)	24/05/2010	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
HEATHROW DRIVING AGENCY LIMITED	06991275	(D2)	24/05/2010	HEATING PARTS CENTER LTD	07259285	(C1)	19/05/2010
HEATHROW GATEWAY, FELTHAM LIMITED	04523704	(F4)	20/05/2010	HEATING PARTS CENTER LTD	07259285	(B1)	19/05/2010
HEATHROW HUB LIMITED	05818980	(C3)	19/05/2010	HEATING PRODUCTS LIMITED	04233839	(D1)	21/05/2010
HEATHROW HUB LIMITED	05818980	, ,	20/05/2010	HEATING SPARES SPECIALISTS LIMITED			23/05/2010
HEATHROW HUB LIMITED	05818980	(D2)	20/05/2010	HEATINSTAL LIMITED	06708542	(D1)	19/05/2010
HEATHROW HYDRANT COMPANY LIMITED	03713791	, ,	19/05/2010	HEATLEY MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04365054	(C3)	21/05/2010
HEATHROW HYDRANT OPERATING COMPANY	02828793	(D1)	19/05/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HEATLEY MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04365054	(C3)	21/05/2010
HEATHROW HYDRANT OPERATING COMPANY	02828793	(D2)	24/05/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HE@LTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,	19/05/2010
HEATHROW IMPORT CLEARANCE SERVICES	02247193	(D1)	19/05/2010	HE@LTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		,	19/05/2010
LIMITED				HEATON UK LIMITED		, ,	21/05/2010
HEATHROW LEFT HAND DRIVE CENTRE LTD	06945315	, ,	19/05/2010	THE HEATON COOPER HOLDING COMPANY	00761600	(C2)	25/05/2010
HEATHROW PROPERTY SERVICES (UK)	04629274	(D1)	20/05/2010	LTD			
LIMITED				THE HEATON COOPER HOLDING COMPANY	00761600	(C2)	25/05/2010
HEATHROW STADIUM.COM LIMITED	04294571		19/05/2010	LTD			/ /
HEATHROW TAXI SERVICES LIMITED	06554095	, ,	24/05/2010	HEATON GREEN DUST CONTROL LIMITED			24/05/2010
HEATHROW TAXI SERVICES LIMITED	06554095		24/05/2010	HEATON LUMB LISLE LIMITED			20/05/2010
HEATHSCAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04213932		24/05/2010	HEATON MOOR AND DISTRICT	00015813	(C3)	19/05/2010
HEATHSIDE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05872399		21/05/2010	CONSERVATIVE CLUB COMPANY LIMITED(THE)			
HEATH STROKE CLUB	03619024		19/05/2010	HEATON MOOR AND DISTRICT	00015813	(C3)	19/05/2010
HEATH TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03773222	(D2)	24/05/2010	CONSERVATIVE CLUB COMPANY			
LIMITED				LIMITED (THE)			